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Номер 

группы 
Курс 

Осенний 

семестр 

Зимняя 

сессия 

Зимние 

каникулы 

Весенний 

семестр 

Летняя 

сессия 
Практика Вид практики ГИА 

Летние 

каникулы 

Бакалавриат: очно-заочная форма обучения 

Т-23-2 1 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

02.06.2024 

03.06.2024-

23.06.2024 
   

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

Т-22-2 2 
01.09.2023-
14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-
04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-
18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-
02.06.2024 

03.06.2024-
23.06.2024 

   
08.07.2024-
31.08.2024 

Т-21-2 3 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

16.06.2024 

17.06.2024-

07.07.2024 

01.04.2024-

14.04.2024 
Учебная практика  

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

409 4 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

16.06.2024 

17.06.2024-

07.07.2024 

19.02.2024-

03.03.2024 

Производственная 

практика  
08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

508 5 
01.09.2023-
14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-
04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-
25.02.2024 

26.02.2024-
23.04.2024 

24.04.2024-
14.05.2024 

15.05.2024-
28.05.2024 

Преддипломная 
практика 

29.05.2024-
07.07.2024 

08.07.2024-
31.08.2024 

Бакалавриат: заочная форма обучения 

Т-23-1 
1 

01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

02.06.2024 

03.06.2024-

23.06.2024 
   

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 
Т-23-3 

Т-22-1 2 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

02.06.2024 

03.06.2024-

23.06.2024 
   

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

Т-21-1 3 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-

16.06.2024 

17.06.2024-

07.07.2024 

01.04.2024-

14.04.2024 
Учебная практика  

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

419 4 
01.09.2023-
14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-
04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-
18.02.2024 

19.02.2024-
16.06.2024 

17.06.2024-
07.07.2024 

19.02.2024-
03.03.2024 

Производственная 
практика  

08.07.2024-
31.08.2024 

518 5 
01.09.2023-

14.01.2024 

15.01.2024-

04.02.2024 

05.02.2024-

25.02.2024 

26.02.2024-

23.04.2024 

24.04.2024-

14.05.2024 

15.05.2024-

28.05.2024 

Преддипломная 

практика 

29.05.2024-

07.07.2024 

08.07.2024-

31.08.2024 

 


